DATALOGGER – 4 Channels (E210)
Category: General
Product Code: E210
Category: GENERAL
Sub-Category: DATALOGGER
Designed to meet the stringent demands of both construction sites and university
laboratories.

Power Adaptor
USB Connection Cable
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
DATALOGGER – 4 Channels E210X04XU
D-SUB 9 SCREW-TYPE BREAKOUT TERMINAL E210P001H
D-SUB 25 SCREW-TYPE BREAKOUT TERMINAL E210P002H
STRAIN GAUGE (25.2 x 4.5 mm / 350 ohm) – Pack of 10 E210P003H
STRAIN GAUGE (55.9 x 5 mm / 120 ohm) – Pack of 10 E210P004H
STRAIN GAUGE (55.9 x 5 mm / 350 ohm) – Pack of 10 E210P005H
Keywords: 4-Channel Datalogger, Data Acquisition System, Wireless Datalogger, LVDT Data
Logger, Load Cell Data Logger, Strain Gauge Logger, Thermocouple Data Logger, ALFA
Datalogger, Real-Time Data Monitoring, Laboratory Data Acquisition